
Tax-Free Weekend
2023

State Tax-Free

Categories

Clothing  
Computers  

School Supplies  
Books

Clothing 
Clothing Accessories  

Electronic Devices  
School Supplies 

Clothing 
All other retail 

items up to this 
amount

Clothing 
Footwear

Clothing 
Footwear 

School Supplies

Clothing  
Footwear  

Accessories  
School Supplies  

Learning Aids/
Jigsaw Puzzles 

Computers

Clothing 
Computers 

School Supplies

Clothing 
Footwear

Clothing 
Footwear 

Backpacks or 
Bookbags

Alabama

Arkansas

Massachusetts

Connecticut

Mississippi

Florida

Missouri

Iowa

Maryland

Max Spend

Per Item

$100 
$750 
$50 
$30

$100 
$50 

No Limit 
No Limit

$175 
$2,500

$100 
$100

$100 
$100 
$100

$100 
$100 
$100 
$50 
$30 

$1,500

$100 
$1,500 

$50

$100 
$100

$100 
$100 

First $40

Does

Layaway

Qualify?

No

Yes

No

Yes, if item is 
less than $100

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2023 Dates

July 21 - 23

August 5 - 6

TBD

August 20 - 26

July 28 - 29

July 24 - August 6 
Jan 1 -14, 2024

August 4 - 6

August 4 -5

August 13 - 19

For More

Informations

Alabama

Tax-Free Weekend

Arkansas

Tax-Free Weekend

Massachusetts 
Tax-Free Weekend

Connecticut

Tax-Free Weekend

Mississippi

Tax-Free Weekend

Florida

Tax-Free Weekend

Missouri

Tax-Free Weekend

Iowa

Tax-Free Weekend

Maryland

Tax-Free Weekend

https://revenue.alabama.gov/sales-use/sales-tax-holidays/#:~:text=Back%20to%20School%20Sales%20Tax,%2C%20Code%20of%20Alabama%2C%201975.
https://revenue.alabama.gov/sales-use/sales-tax-holidays/#:~:text=Back%20to%20School%20Sales%20Tax,%2C%20Code%20of%20Alabama%2C%201975.
https://www.dfa.arkansas.gov/excise-tax/sales-and-use-tax/sales-tax-holiday#:~:text=Beginning%20at%2012%3A01%20a.m.,Instructional%20Materials%2C%20and%20Clothing%20freef
https://www.dfa.arkansas.gov/excise-tax/sales-and-use-tax/sales-tax-holiday#:~:text=Beginning%20at%2012%3A01%20a.m.,Instructional%20Materials%2C%20and%20Clothing%20freef
https://www.mass.gov/orgs/massachusetts-department-of-revenue
https://www.mass.gov/orgs/massachusetts-department-of-revenue
https://portal.ct.gov/DRS/_resources/Agency-Landing-Page/Featured-Items
https://portal.ct.gov/DRS/_resources/Agency-Landing-Page/Featured-Items
https://www.dor.ms.gov/
https://www.dor.ms.gov/
https://floridarevenue.com/backtoschool/Pages/default.aspx
https://floridarevenue.com/backtoschool/Pages/default.aspx
https://dor.mo.gov/taxation/business/tax-types/sales-use/holidays/back-to-school/
https://dor.mo.gov/taxation/business/tax-types/sales-use/holidays/back-to-school/
https://tax.iowa.gov/iowas-annual-sales-tax-holiday
https://tax.iowa.gov/iowas-annual-sales-tax-holiday
https://marylandtaxes.gov/divisions/comp/Shop_Maryland_Tax-free_Week/Tax_Free_Week_Faqs.pdf
https://marylandtaxes.gov/divisions/comp/Shop_Maryland_Tax-free_Week/Tax_Free_Week_Faqs.pdf
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Placed Image

https://www.ihomecollege.com/


Clothing 
School Supplies

Clothing 
Footwear

Clothing 
School Supplies 

Computers 
Bed & Bath (Dorm)

Clothing 
School Supplies 

Computers

Clothing 
Backpacks 

School Supplies

Clothing 
Computers 

School Supplies

Ohio

Oklahoma

South Carolina

Tennessee

Texas

West Virginia

$75 
$20

$100 
$100

No Limit 
No Limit

No Limit 
No Limit

$100 
$100 

$1,500

$100 
$100 
$100

$125 
$500 
$50

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

August 4 - 6

August 4 - 6

August 4 - 6

July 28 - 30

August 11 - 13

August 4 - 7

Ohio

Tax-Free Weekend

Oklahoma

Tax-Free Weekend

South Carolina

Tax-Free Weekend

Tennessee

Tax-Free Weekend

Texas

Tax-Free Weekend

West Virginia

Tax-Free Weekend

School/Art Supplies 
Instruction Materials 

Computers

Clothing 
Computers 

Computer Equipment 
School Supplies

New Jersey

New Mexico

No Limit 
No Limit 
$3,000

$100 
$1,000 
$500 
$30

N/A

No

August 26 - Sept 4

August 4 - 6

New Jersey

Tax-Free Weekend

New Mexico

Tax-Free Weekend

https://tax.ohio.gov/help-center/faqs/sales-and-use-tax-sales-tax-holiday/sales%20and-use-tax-sales-tax-holiday
https://tax.ohio.gov/help-center/faqs/sales-and-use-tax-sales-tax-holiday/sales%20and-use-tax-sales-tax-holiday
https://oklahoma.gov/tax/search.html?term=tax+holiday+when
https://oklahoma.gov/tax/search.html?term=tax+holiday+when
https://dor.sc.gov/Pages/Search.aspx?k=tax%20holiday
https://dor.sc.gov/Pages/Search.aspx?k=tax%20holiday
https://www.tn.gov/revenue/taxes/sales-and-use-tax/sales-tax-holiday.html
https://www.tn.gov/revenue/taxes/sales-and-use-tax/sales-tax-holiday.html
https://comptroller.texas.gov/taxes/publications/98-490/
https://comptroller.texas.gov/taxes/publications/98-490/
https://tax.wv.gov/Business/Pages/SalesTaxHoliday.aspx
https://tax.wv.gov/Business/Pages/SalesTaxHoliday.aspx
https://www.state.nj.us/
https://www.state.nj.us/
http://www.tax.newmexico.gov/
http://www.tax.newmexico.gov/
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