

# Tax-Free Weekend 2023

[Follow on Facebook](#)



State	Tax-Free Categories	Max Spend Per Item	Does Layaway Qualify?	2023 Dates	For More Informations
Alabama	Clothing Computers School Supplies Books	\$100 \$750 \$50 \$30	No	July 21 - 23	<a href="#">Alabama Tax-Free Weekend</a>
Arkansas	Clothing Clothing Accessories Electronic Devices School Supplies	\$100 \$50 No Limit No Limit	Yes	August 5 - 6	<a href="#">Arkansas Tax-Free Weekend</a>
Connecticut	Clothing Footwear	\$100 \$100	Yes, if item is less than \$100	August 20 - 26	<a href="#">Connecticut Tax-Free Weekend</a>
Florida	Clothing Footwear Accessories School Supplies Learning Aids/ Jigsaw Puzzles Computers	\$100 \$100 \$100 \$50 \$30 \$1,500	Yes	July 24 - August 6 Jan 1-14, 2024	<a href="#">Florida Tax-Free Weekend</a>
Iowa	Clothing Footwear	\$100 \$100	Yes	August 4 - 5	<a href="#">Iowa Tax-Free Weekend</a>
Maryland	Clothing Footwear Backpacks or Bookbags	\$100 \$100 First \$40	Yes	August 13 - 19	<a href="#">Maryland Tax-Free Weekend</a>
Massachusetts	Clothing All other retail items up to this amount	\$175 \$2,500	No	TBD	<a href="#">Massachusetts Tax-Free Weekend</a>
Mississippi	Clothing Footwear School Supplies	\$100 \$100 \$100	No	July 28 - 29	<a href="#">Mississippi Tax-Free Weekend</a>
Missouri	Clothing Computers School Supplies	\$100 \$1,500 \$50	Yes	August 4 - 6	<a href="#">Missouri Tax-Free Weekend</a>

New Jersey	School/Art Supplies Instruction Materials Computers	No Limit No Limit \$3,000	N/A	August 26 - Sept 4	<u>New Jersey</u> <u>Tax-Free Weekend</u>
New Mexico	Clothing Computers Computer Equipment School Supplies	\$100 \$1,000 \$500 \$30	No	August 4 - 6	<u>New Mexico</u> <u>Tax-Free Weekend</u>
Ohio	Clothing School Supplies	\$75 \$20	Yes	August 4 - 6	<u>Ohio</u> <u>Tax-Free Weekend</u>
Oklahoma	Clothing Footwear	\$100 \$100	Yes	August 4 - 6	<u>Oklahoma</u> <u>Tax-Free Weekend</u>
South Carolina	Clothing School Supplies Computers Bed & Bath (Dorm)	No Limit No Limit No Limit No Limit	No	August 4 - 6	<u>South Carolina</u> <u>Tax-Free Weekend</u>
Tennessee	Clothing School Supplies Computers	\$100 \$100 \$1,500	Yes	July 28 - 30	<u>Tennessee</u> <u>Tax-Free Weekend</u>
Texas	Clothing Backpacks School Supplies	\$100 \$100 \$100	Yes	August 11 - 13	<u>Texas</u> <u>Tax-Free Weekend</u>
West Virginia	Clothing Computers School Supplies	\$125 \$500 \$50	Yes	August 4 - 7	<u>West Virginia</u> <u>Tax-Free Weekend</u>